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Session 12 A - Semifinals

MON 12 OCT 2015  19:00 - Evening

Bout Date Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

214 12 OCT Men's Fly (52kg) VEITIA Yosbany CUB
HU Jianguan CHN

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR ASANAU Siarhei LTU
MAR
TUR
IRL
POL

BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis
MOUDRIKAH Hassan
AYDIN Emre
GALLAGHER Micky
GORNY Mariusz

--
--

30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

215 12 OCT Men's Fly (52kg) FLISSI Mohamed ALG
MAMISHZADA Elvin AZE BLUE TKO R1 1:50

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE NORDIN Stefan SRI
COL
BRA
GBR
ARG

KIRIDENA Udeni
CARBONELL Armando
SILVA DO ROSARIO Jones
McFARLANE Daniel
POGGI Gerardo

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

216 12 OCT Men's Light (60kg) ALVAREZ Lazaro CUB
ABDURAIMOV Elnur UZB

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GBR BASI Mik ALG
FIN
FRA
TTO
VIE

SIDI YAKOUB Kheira
ROOS Allan
MADFOUA Fathi
BECKLES James
VUONG Trong Nghia

30:27
--

30:27
--

30:27

RED
BLUE

217 12 OCT Men's Light (60kg) SELIMOV Albert AZE
DONATO CONCEICAO Robson BRA

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin CAN
MAR
MGL
SVK
HUN

GERMAIN Tony
MOUDRIKAH Hassan
KHISHGEE Khas-Erdene
JUST Rene
JUHASZ Roland

--
29:28
29:28

--
29:28

RED
BLUE

218 12 OCT Men's Welter (69kg) YELEUSSINOV Daniyar KAZ
BAGHIROV Parviz AZE

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem ARG
SWE
CUB
POL
PUR

SERVIDE Fernando
NORDIN Stefan
DEL PUERTO TRUEBA Jose
GORNY Mariusz
BONET-ORTIZ Jose

--
30:27
30:27

--
30:27

RED
BLUE

219 12 OCT Men's Welter (69kg) LIU Wei CHN
RABII Mohammed MAR BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS POPOV Denis BRA
UKR
LTU
ITA
IRL

SILVA DO ROSARIO Jones
KARAKULOV Mykola
BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis
LICINI Enrico
GALLAGHER Micky

27:30
28:29

--
--

27:30

RED
BLUE

220 12 OCT Men's Light Heavy (81kg) RASULOV Elshod UZB
WARD Joseph IRL BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUDRIKAH Hassan SRI
COL
DEN
FIN
ARG

KIRIDENA Udeni
CARBONELL Armando
BEDEMANN Claus
ROOS Allan
POGGI Gerardo

--
28:29
28:29
28:29

--

RED
BLUE

221 12 OCT Men's Light Heavy (81kg) SILYAGIN Pavel RUS
LA CRUZ Julio CUB BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VIE VUONG Trong Nghia TUN
GBR
KOR
SVK
TTO

MENCHAOUI Hichem
McFARLANE Daniel
KIM Jongjin
JUST Rene
BECKLES James

27:30
--
--

27:30
27:30
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Bout Date Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

222 12 OCT Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) DYCHKO Ivan KAZ
JALOLOV Bakhodir UZB

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA LICINI Enrico GBR
ALG
HUN
CUB
BRA

BASI Mik
SIDI YAKOUB Kheira
JUHASZ Roland
DEL PUERTO TRUEBA Jose
SILVA DO ROSARIO Jones

30:27
--

30:27
--

28:29

RED
BLUE

223 12 OCT Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) JOYCE Joseph GBR
YOKA Tony FRA BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN GERMAIN Tony UZB
ARG
TKM
PUR
KAZ

KURBANOV Jasurbek
SERVIDE Fernando
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
BONET-ORTIZ Jose
RYSBAYEV Rakhymzhan

27:30
--
--

28:29
27:30

Legend:
Rn Round TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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